Offre de formation: psychologie de I'éducation
Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2024/2025

N° Bac

Matricule

Prénom

Section

Groupe

12022

22022

32022

42007

52022

62022

72022

82022

92022
102021
112022
122022
132022
142022
152022
162022
172022
182022
192022
202022
212022
222022
232022
242022
252022
262022
272022
282022
292022
302022
312022
322022
332022
342021
352022
362022
372022

34000217
34049912
34033107
4011776

34077819
34056511
34049904
34072120
34058218
34001886
34050001
34075718
34042820
34000402
34001712
34033120
34069010
34166802
34002115
34011918
34011513
34058107
34064316
34001207
34000119
34049703
34116705
34076013
34001018
34002116
34000404
34000702
34058018
34006908
34056409
34001809
34002817

ABED
BECHIR
BEKKOUCHE

BELMOUSSAOQUI

BERKANI
BORDJA
BOUAICHA
BOUAKEL
BRAHMI
DENNA

DIB

DIR
DJABELKHIR
DJEBBAR
DOUAMRIA
DRBAL
FERRAG
GAHFEZ
HAMADOU
HARNANE
HICHOUR
KALKOUL
KHARKHACHE
KOUACHI
KOUACHI
LAMRI
MAALEM
MAAROUF
MAKHLOUF
MEDFOUNI
MEHALAINE
RABER
RABER
SIAM

SOHBI

TITI
ZOUAOUI

OUMAIMA
DOUAE
IBTISSAM
Nadhira
LAZHAR
MARWA
DJOUMANA
IMANE
NAJLA
TEQWA
RAHMA

CHEMS EDDINE

HANEN
IKRAM
MERIEM
AMIRA
BOUTHEINA
SELMA
WISSAL
KAWTHER
SAMIRA
SAMIRA
HADIA
SAFA
ASMA
AYA
DALEL
Sabah
SOUNDOUS
WISSAL
INESS
KHITEM
HALIMA
DHIKRA
AMEL
MANEL
RITADJ

section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1
section 1

groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1
groupe 1




	Feuil1



