Offre de formation: psychologie de l'éducation

Semestre: S5

Année Académique: 2024/2025

N° Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Section	Groupe
12022	34000217	ABED	OUMAIMA	section 1	groupe 1
22022	34049912	BECHIR	DOUAE	section 1	groupe 1
32022	34033107	BEKKOUCHE	IBTISSAM	section 1	groupe 1
42007	4011776	BELMOUSSAOUI	Nadhira	section 1	groupe 1
52022	34077819	BERKANI	LAZHAR	section 1	groupe 1
62022	34056511	BORDJA	MARWA	section 1	groupe 1
72022	34049904	BOUAICHA	DJOUMANA	section 1	groupe 1
82022	34072120	BOUAKEL	IMANE	section 1	groupe 1
92022	34058218	BRAHMI	NAJLA	section 1	groupe 1
102021	34001886	DENNA	TEQWA	section 1	groupe 1
112022	34050001	DIB	RAHMA	section 1	groupe 1
122022	34075718	DIR	CHEMS EDDINE	section 1	groupe 1
132022	34042820	DJABELKHIR	HANEN	section 1	groupe 1
142022	34000402	DJEBBAR	IKRAM	section 1	groupe 1
152022	34001712	DOUAMRIA	MERIEM	section 1	groupe 1
162022	34033120	DRBAL	AMIRA	section 1	groupe 1
172022	34069010	FERRAG	BOUTHEINA	section 1	groupe 1
182022	34166802	GAHFEZ	SELMA	section 1	groupe 1
192022	34002115	HAMADOU	WISSAL	section 1	groupe 1
202022	34011918	HARNANE	KAWTHER	section 1	groupe 1
212022	34011513	HICHOUR	SAMIRA	section 1	groupe 1
222022	34058107	KALKOUL	SAMIRA	section 1	groupe 1
232022	34064316	KHARKHACHE	HADIA	section 1	groupe 1
242022	34001207	KOUACHI	SAFA	section 1	groupe 1
25 2022	34000119	KOUACHI	ASMA	section 1	groupe 1
262022	34049703	LAMRI	AYA	section 1	groupe 1
272022	34116705	MAALEM	DALEL	section 1	groupe 1
282022	34076013	MAAROUF	Sabah	section 1	groupe 1
292022	34001018	MAKHLOUF	SOUNDOUS	section 1	groupe 1
302022	34002116	MEDFOUNI	WISSAL	section 1	groupe 1
312022	34000404	MEHALAINE	INESS	section 1	groupe 1
322022	34000702	RABER	KHITEM	section 1	groupe 1
332022	34058018	RABER	HALIMA	section 1	groupe 1
342021	34006908	SIAM	DHIKRA	section 1	groupe 1
352022	34056409	SOHBI	AMEL	section 1	groupe 1
362022	34001809	TITI	MANEL	section 1	groupe 1
372022	34002817	ZOUAOUI	RITADJ	section 1	groupe 1